2024
PLYMOUTH
JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL

SCHEDULE
DATE DAY TEAM(S)/GAME PLACE TIME BUS LEAVES
Aug. 6 Tues. 1* day of Practice EEFEE T EEEE LT EEFEE T
Aug. 16 Fri. Scrimmage Oshkosh North  10:00am  8:00am
Aug. 26 Mon. Menasha Plymouth 5:00pm Rl
Sept. 3 Tues. Sheboygan Falls Falls 4:30pm 3:15pm
Sept 9 Mon. Oconto Falls Plymouth 5:00pm Glokioloiololn
Sept. 16 Mon. Kewaskum Plymouth 4:30pm Rl
Sept. 23 Mon. Beaver Dam Beaver Dam 4:30pm 2:30pm
Sept. 30 Mon. Watertown Plymouth 4:30pm Rl
Oct. 7 Mon. Port Washington Port 4:30pm 3:00pm
Oct. 14 Mon. KML Plymouth 4:30pm ok Rk

Coaches — Erik West (Head Coach)
Kevin Butters (Assistant)
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